



DECLARATION

l,	un	dersigned,, holder of passport number
		issued on by, resident at
		hereby declare that:
	I.	I will use between the th and th of of the Autódromo
		Internacional do Algarve Race Track (hereinafter Track) for the purposes of;
	II.	I expressly represent, acknowledge and agree:
		a)To comply with all with applicable rules and regulations for the use of the Track and the Autódromo Internacional do Algarve facilities;
		b)That any and all risks arising out of or/and in connections with the use of the Track are at my own cost and
		risk and therefore PARKALGAR shall have no liability of any kind whatsoever with respect to any and
		all damages and injuries suffered by me or to my property, in the Track or the Autódromo
		Internacional do Algarve's facilities and therefore I hereby waive, release, and discharge and agree to
		defend, indemnify, and hold harmless PARKALGAR from any and all obligations, liabilities, costs and or
		expenses arising or that may arise therefore.
		c)That I shall be the sole responsible for all damages caused to the track during the period that I will be using it and shall indemnify PARKALGAR against all and any loss (including consequential loss), liabilities, costs, expenses, charges or demands that PARKALGAR suffer directly as a result of the breach of the applicable rules and regulations for the use of the Track and or the Autódromo Internacional do Algarve's facilities or due to any negligence or wilful default of mine;
		d)I am physically and mentally fit;
		e)That I shall indemnify and hold harmless PARKALGAR, and all officers, directors, agents representatives and employees, from and against and in respect of, any and all claims, losses, expenses, costs, obligations and liabilities (including attorney's fees and the cost of reasonable settlements made with a view to curtailment of the costs of litigation), based on or arising out of damages or injuries, to third persons or their property, arising out of any claim, action, suit, proceeding or appeal related to or arising out of and/or concerning the use of the Track by myself.
		f) I authorize the Autódromo Internacional do Algarve to disclose images (videos, photos) obtained during the course of the activities (events, experiences, etc.) for promotional purposes such as social networks, internet, promotional material, provided there is no distortion of its purpose, as well as the
		use of my contact to send newsletters about their activities. If you do not authorize, check here \Box
Nar	ne _	
		·
Dat	e	

Parkalgar, S.A.

Sítio do Escampadinho, Mexilhoeira Grande, 8500-130 Portimão Tel: +351 282 405 600 | Fax: +351 282 405 697

